

Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque

01/11/2019 a 30/11/2019

Tanque	Data	Veic.Prop.	Veic.Terc.	Out.Saidas	Tot. Saidas	Entradas	Saldo
3-DIESEL (1)							
DIESEL	01/11/2019	48,200	0,000	0,000	48,200	0,000	3.142,147
	04/11/2019	761,000	0,000	0,000	761,000	0,000	2.381,147
	05/11/2019	257,000	0,000	0,000	257,000	0,000	2.124,147
	06/11/2019	848,000	0,000	0,000	848,000	0,000	1.276,147
	07/11/2019	92,000	0,000	0,000	92,000	0,000	1.184,147
	08/11/2019	153,000	0,000	0,000	153,000	7.000,000	8.031,147
	11/11/2019	394,000	0,000	0,000	394,000	0,000	7.637,147
	12/11/2019	183,000	0,000	0,000	183,000	0,000	7.454,147
	13/11/2019	264,000	0,000	0,000	264,000	0,000	7.190,147
	14/11/2019	326,000	0,000	0,000	326,000	0,000	6.864,147
	18/11/2019	594,300	0,000	0,000	594,300	0,000	6.269,847
	19/11/2019	732,000	0,000	0,000	732,000	0,000	5.537,847
	20/11/2019	249,000	0,000	0,000	249,000	0,000	5.288,847
	21/11/2019	793,000	0,000	0,000	793,000	0,000	4.495,847
	22/11/2019	313,000	0,000	0,000	313,000	0,000	4.182,847
	25/11/2019	474,000	0,000	0,000	474,000	7.000,000	10.708,847
	26/11/2019	200,000	0,000	0,000	200,000	0,000	10.508,847
	27/11/2019	0,000	0,000	58,824	58,824	0,000	10.450,023
	28/11/2019	466,000	0,000	0,000	466,000	0,000	9.984,023
	29/11/2019	1.025,000	0,000	0,000	1.025,000	0,000	8.959,023
Total DIESEL		8.172,500	0,000	58,824	8.231,324	14.000,000	
Total		8.172,500	0,000	58,824	8.231,324	14.000,000	